
#*

#*

#*

#*

#*

kk

k

k
k

k k

k

k

k

kk

k

k

k

kk

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj

kj
kj

kj

kj

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!!!
!
!
!

!
!!!!!!!!

!

!

!
!

!!!
!
!!

!!!
!!
!!!

!

Beaver Lodge 2015

Beaver Lodge 2010

Bottom Barrier, Milfoil, 2009
Barrier/Curtain, Milfoil, 2005

Bottom Barrier, White Water Lily, 2015
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Eurasian Milfoil   
!2005
!2006
!2007
!2008
!2009
!2010
!2011
!2016

White Water Lily
k2005
k2007
k2008
k2009
k2014
k2015
kj2016

Walsh Lake
Cedar River Municipal Watershed 

Aquatic Invasive Plant Removal

´


